Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
A14EN = 15"
A18EN = 19"
A21EN = 22"
A14EN A18EN A21EN
Min. 20-3/8" 21-7/8" 29-5/8"
Max. 22-7/8" 24-3/8" 30-7/8"

DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS - Adjustable design allows a range of symmetrical
distributions.
LENS ASSEMBLY - Heat- and impact-resistant clear glass sealed within endless
silicone gasket and galvanized steel door. Positive 3-point stainless steel latching
secures removable hinged assembly to reflector.
SOCKETS - Porcelain, mogul-base sockets are pulse-rated.
PHOTOMETRICS - Please visit our web site at www.lsi-industries.com for detailed
photometric data.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
MT – Multi Tap3
TT – Tri-Tap4
480
DF480-480V Double External Fusing
ENCAP – Encapsulated Ballast
HCP120 – Hook, 3' Cord and 120V Twistlock Plug
HCP208 – Hook, 3' Cord and 208V Twistlock Plug
HCP240 – Hook, 3' Cord and 240V Twistlock Plug
HCP277 – Hook, 3' Cord and 277V Twistlock Plug
HCP480 – Hook, 3' Cord and 480V Twistlock Plug
LCP120 – Loop, 3' Cord and 120V Twistlock Plug
LCP208 – Loop, 3' Cord and 208V Twistlock Plug
LCP240 – Loop, 3' Cord and 240V Twistlock Plug
LCP277 – Loop, 3' Cord and 277V Twistlock Plug
LCP480 – Loop, 3' Cord and 480V Twistlock Plug
PH120 – 120 Power Hook with Loop and Cordset
PH208 – 208 Power Hook with Loop and Cordset
PH240 – 240 Power Hook with Loop and Cordset
PH277 – 277 Power Hook with Loop and Cordset